Crystal controlled. 1.2-19 Mc/e. Maim o
12V. D.C. operation. Complete with calibra-
tion charts. Excellent condition. 812.10.0.
Carr. 30/-.

R209 MK II
COMMUNICATION RECEIVER

11 valve high grade communication receiver
suitable for tropical use. 1.20 Mc/e on 4 banda.
AM/CW/FM operation. Incorporates pre-
deion vernier driver, B.F.O., aerial trim-

mer,internal
speaker and
12v. D.C.
internal po-
wer supply.
Supplied
In excellent
condition,
fully tested
and checked
812.0.0.
Carr. 20/ -

TYPE 13A DOUBLE BEAM
OSCILLOSCOPES

An excellent general pur-
pose D/B oscilloscope.
T.B. 2 ope -750 Kc/e.
Bandwidth 5.5 Me/s.
Sensitivity 33mV/CM.
Operating voltage 0/110/
200/260V. A.C. Supplied
in excellent working con-
dition. 828.10.0. Or com-
plete with all accessories,
probe, leads, lid, etc.
885. Carriage 30/-.

MARCONI

T/44/TF95
AP Absorption

Wattmeter
1 µ/watt to 6 watts.

820. Carr. 10/-.

GEARED MAINS MOTORS
Peralux type SD/9 230/250V.

A.C. Reversible. 30 r.p.m.
40 lb./Ins. Complete

with capacitor. Excellent
condition. 99/8.

Carr. 10/-.

TO -3 PORTABLE OSCILLOSCOPE
Sin. tube. Y amp. Sensiti-
vity 0.1v p-p/CM. Band-
width 1.6 cps -1.5 MHz.
Input imp. 2 meg 11 25pF.
X amp. eensitivtty 0.9v
p-p/CM. Bandwidth 1.5 cps
-800KHz. Input imp. 2
meg a 20pF. Time base.
5 ranges 10 cps -300 KHz.
Synchronization. Internal/

external. Illuminated scale 140 x 215 z 330
mm. Weight 154 Ib. 220/240V. A.C. Supplied
brand new with handbook. Wag Carr. 10/,

TRANSISTORISED L.C.R. A.C.
MEASURING BRIDGE

A new portable
bridge offering ex-
cellent range and
accuracy at low
cost. Rangea: R.
10-11.1 mega
6 Ranges ±1%.
L.1 µ H - 111
HENRYS 8 Ran-
ges -2%. C. 10pF
±1110mFd. 6

Ranges ±2%. TURNS RATIO 1:1/1000-
1:11100. 6 Ranges ±1%. Bridge voltage at
1,000 cps. Operated from 9 vols. 100µA..:
Meter indication. Attractive 2 tone metal
case. Size 71 x 5 x 2in. 820. P. & P. 5/,

50-0-50 µA
100 NA
100.0-100
200 µl
500 µA

UNR-30 4 -BAND COMMUNICATION RECEIVER

Covering 550 Kc/s -30 Mc/e. Incorporates BFO. Built in
speaker and phone Jack. Metal cabinet. Operation 220/
240V. A.C. Supplied brand new, guaranteed with
instructions. Carr. 7/6. 13 gns.
TRIO JR.810 New Amateur Band 10-80
Metre Receiver in stock. 177.10.0.

LAFAYETTE SOLID STATE HA000 RECEIVER
6 BAND AM/OW188B AMATEUR AND SHORT
WAVE 160 lc/s-400 Koh and 660 KoIs-80 Mela
F E T front end 8 mechanical filters Rute
Mal Product detector Variable EEO

limiter miter 8 meter ß4a Bandgpoead
280V. A.C.112V. D.C. neg. earth operation RP
gain control. Site lbin. x dia. x Sta, Weight 18
lbs. EXCEPTIONAL VALUE. 846. Carr. 10/-.
B.A.E. for full details.

UR -1A SOLID STATE COMMUNICATION RECEIVER

4 bands covering 550 Kc/s -30 mc/s continuous.
Special features are use of FET transistors, S

meter. built in speaker and telescopic aerial.